
NEW
SCHOOL
STARTERS

1 FREE adult and child entry (you’ll need to show a letter
from the school confirming your child is attending from
September, on entry).
Additional adults and siblings are also welcome to join in
at our normal admission charge.

Book your session online using the promo code above at:
www.snakes-and-ladders.co.uk

Meet your new classmates and their families!

Is your child starting Primary School in September?

You and your little ones are invited to come along and make
friends with classmates and parents at Snakes and Ladders!

*Snakes and Ladders takes full ownership of these sessions which are in no way endorsed by the schools selected.

Dates and Times!

St. Edmund’s Catholic Primary School
Monday 5th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 8111WRKNP 

Thomas Reade Primary School
Tuesday 6th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 8211K5H46

Long Furlong Primary School
Wednesday 7th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 83115V1FP

Rush Common School
Thursday 8th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 8411GYVRX

Thameside Primary School
Friday 9th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 8511VGSPY

Dunmore Primary School
Monday 12th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 86112P7R1

St. Nicolas C of E Primary School
Tuesday 13th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 87115Z7J2

Dry Sandford Primary School
Wednesday 14th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 9011P5DCA

Caldecott Primary School 
Thursday 15th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 8811KQDWH

Drayton Community Primary School
Friday 16th August, 9:30am

Promo code: 89117HJMU

http://www.snakes-and-ladders.co.uk/

